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5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0

1 3441010107 Lê Văn Thế 4,00 YEU 4.5 3.8 4.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.8 6.0 4.5

2 3541010003 Lê Văn Trưởng 5,60 TB 6.0 2.5 3.7 4.5 6.5 7.8 6.4 5.0 2.8 6.7 4.7 5.8 4.8 6.2 4.3 6.0 3.0 7.3

3 3541010005 Nguyễn Văn Thọ 6,70 TBKHA 7.5 5.7 5.7 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 6.9 7.0 5.8 6.8 2.7 6.5 5.3 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.5 8.5

4 3541010013 Nguyễn Minh Quang 4,50 YEU 6.0 3.7 3.8 4.1 6.5 6.0 4.3 5.7 5.8 2.8 1.210000.0 3.5 5.5 5.8 3.5 8.0 6.0 1.3

5 3541010017 Lê Minh Nhật 7,60 KHA 8.0 7.3 7.7 6.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.0 6.5 9.0 8.7 6.5 6.8 6.0 9.0 6.5 9.0 6.0 8.5

6 3541010024 Thành Công Tiến 6,10 TBKHA 7.5 3.0 3.6 5.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.7 6.0 5.3 4.7 7.0 6.5 5.7 5.8 5.8 8.0 5.0 8.0

7 3541010028 Nguyễn Dũng 5,50 TB 7.5 3.8 6.7 6.4 6.5 7.0 6.3 5.4 4.5 4.7 4.0 2.3 5.5 5.3 6.7 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0

8 3541010052 Huỳnh Công Nguyên 5,70 TB 7.0 5.7 5.7 4.1 5.5 7.0 3.5 5.7 6.0 2.5 2.8 3.5 6.3 4.5 5.7 4.8 8.0 6.0 6.5

9 3541010057 Phạm Quốc Thắng 3,90 KEM 10000.0 7.0 6.5 2.3 1.7 3.2 5.5 3.3 3.2 3.8 7.0 5.5

10 3541010058 Nguyễn Đức Hướng 3,30 KEM 3.5 5.7 5.810000.010000.0 1.7 4.8 5.0 4.5

11 3541010070 Lý Thành Nhiều 2,60 KEM 0.8 7.0 10000.0 5.1 5.010000.010000.010000.0 2.5 7.0 2.8 0.3

12 3541010086 Nguyễn Trọng Lương 5,90 TB 6.8 4.0 5.8 6.3 7.5 8.0 5.8 5.1 5.310000.0 5.3 6.0 6.0 4.3 8.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0

13 3541010090 Tôn Thất Tân 6,30 TBKHA 8.0 5.2 6.2 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.6 6.8 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.2 7.8 5.2 7.3 6.3 9.0 5.0 5.8
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3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0

1 3441010107 Lê Văn Thế 4,00 YEU 6.8 4.3 3.5

2 3541010003 Lê Văn Trưởng 5,60 TB 4.0 6.7 8.3 5.9 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.6 7.3 7.0

3 3541010005 Nguyễn Văn Thọ 6,70 TBKHA 7.5 8.2 9.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 6.0

4 3541010013 Nguyễn Minh Quang 4,50 YEU 6.5 6.2 5.5 4.6 7.3 7.0 5.8 1.3 7.0

5 3541010017 Lê Minh Nhật 7,60 KHA 8.0 6.5 10.0 7.6 8.0 7.3 6.2 7.0 8.5 5.0

6 3541010024 Thành Công Tiến 6,10 TBKHA 6.3 7.8 8.5 5.3 5.0 7.5 8.2 6.8 8.0 6.0

7 3541010028 Nguyễn Dũng 5,50 TB 5.0 4.3 7.3 4.8 4.0 7.0 7.7 5.5 4.0 5.0

8 3541010052 Huỳnh Công Nguyên 5,70 TB 6.8 7.5 5.5 5.8 5.0 7.3 7.3 5.5 6.5 5.0

9 3541010057 Phạm Quốc Thắng 3,90 KEM 2.8 5.7 7.0 4.5 5.0 7.7 8.0 5.0 5.0

10 3541010058 Nguyễn Đức Hướng 3,30 KEM 4.810000.0 5.5 6.0 0.5 6.8 7.8 4.2 4.5 5.0

11 3541010070 Lý Thành Nhiều 2,60 KEM 10000.010000.0 4.5 7.0 5.8 4.1 0.3 7.0

12 3541010086 Nguyễn Trọng Lương 5,90 TB 6.8 7.0 8.5 5.4 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.8 5.0 6.0

13 3541010090 Tôn Thất Tân 6,30 TBKHA 5.8 6.5 7.0 5.9 5.5 7.8 8.8 7.0 5.8 7.0
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5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0

14 3541010099 Nguyễn Thành Tiến 5,50 TB 6.0 4.3 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.3 6.4 5.010000.0 4.5 5.2 6.0 3.8 7.8 4.3 7.0 6.5 5.8

15 3541010105 Trần Văn Tính 5,40 TB 6.3 5.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.4 5.010000.010000.0 2.0 4.3 4.7 6.7 6.5 9.0 5.5 3.3

16 3541010108 Bùi Quang Vinh 4,20 YEU 0.3 2.0 3.0 4.8 7.1 5.010000.0 1.2 1.0 5.0 4.8 4.0 2.5 6.0 5.5 3.8

17 3541010113 Trịnh Xuân Nguyên 5,40 TB 6.8 4.7 5.3 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.1 6.9 5.0 2.2 4.7 5.0 5.5 6.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5

18 3541010115 Nguyễn Quốc Thái 6,20 TBKHA 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.3 6.0 5.5 5.7 6.0 6.0 4.8 4.8 6.7 6.3 7.0 6.0 7.5

19 3541010122 Đạo Thanh Minh Nhương 6,60 TBKHA 9.0 7.7 5.1 8.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.4 8.0 5.7 5.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.2 6.7 9.0 7.5 5.8

20 3541010125 Gĩa Ngọc Hoàng 5,90 TB 7.0 4.8 5.1 5.5 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.7 5.510000.0 4.3 6.3 5.3 5.0 6.7 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.5

21 3541010126 Lê Quốc Thái 6,00 TBKHA 8.0 4.3 4.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.4 5.7 5.8 2.3 5.2 6.0 6.5 4.7 6.7 4.7 7.0 6.0 8.3

22 3541010191 Trương Thanh Hiếu Công 6,30 TBKHA 7.5 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.8 4.0 5.8 5.7 5.8 4.7 7.5 6.2 9.0 5.0 5.0

23 3541010401 Lê Anh Đức 4,40 YEU 5.0 5.0 4.6 4.4 5.5 5.0 4.3 5.4 4.0 2.8 1.7 3.5 7.3 4.2 4.3 3.8 6.0 5.5 3.0

24 3541010500 Sỳ Cọc Cóng 5,00 TB 6.8 4.7 4.2 3.9 6.0 6.0 4.8 6.8 3.5 2.510000.0 2.3 4.3 4.3 4.5 7.0 5.5 4.0

25 3541010509 Phan Văn Hậu 3,00 KEM 6.0 7.1 4.810000.0 1.3 2.7 5.8 2.5

26 3541010674 Lượng Văn Sáng 5,90 TB 7.0 6.3 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.7 5.0 6.0 6.8 5.0 6.3 5.5 7.0 5.7 7.0 5.5 5.5

27 3541010681 Đinh Thái Tôn 6,10 TBKHA 6.0 6.0 7.3 6.6 5.3 4.2 5.8 5.5

28 3541010684 Lê Ngọc Hoàng 5,50 TB 5.0 5.7 3.7 5.3 6.0 8.0 5.3 7.2 6.310000.0 4.8 4.7 4.5 5.0 5.3 5.3 6.0 6.0 6.5

29 3544010047 Phan Văn Tỉnh 5,30 TB 6.5 3.8 5.1 4.4 6.5 4.8 5.8 5.0 2.2 2.7 2.5 5.8 4.8 5.7 4.2 8.0 5.0 6.8

30 3545010007 Tạ Công Thịnh 6,50 TBKHA 7.5 7.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.4 5.8 5.3 7.3 6.7 7.5 3.2 7.0 6.3 8.0 6.5 7.0

31 3551010330 Nguyễn Trọng Nghĩa 6,70 TBKHA 6.8 5.8 6.0 6.4 6.0 8.0 6.8 6.2 6.5 6.3 5.8 6.2 8.3 6.3 6.8 5.7 8.0 6.0 9.0
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3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0

14 3541010099 Nguyễn Thành Tiến 5,50 TB 6.3 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.7 8.7 6.5 5.8 5.0

15 3541010105 Trần Văn Tính 5,40 TB 6.3 4.5 8.0 6.1 4.5 7.0 8.8 6.0 3.3 5.0

16 3541010108 Bùi Quang Vinh 4,20 YEU 5.5 5.2 5.8 6.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.8 3.8 5.0

17 3541010113 Trịnh Xuân Nguyên 5,40 TB 6.5 6.3 6.8 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.1 5.5 3.0

18 3541010115 Nguyễn Quốc Thái 6,20 TBKHA 6.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 6.0

19 3541010122 Đạo Thanh Minh Nhương 6,60 TBKHA 5.3 6.7 7.5 5.9 6.3 8.0 7.7 8.0 5.8 6.0

20 3541010125 Gĩa Ngọc Hoàng 5,90 TB 7.310000.0 5.3 5.0 5.0 7.2 6.0 6.8 8.5 6.0

21 3541010126 Lê Quốc Thái 6,00 TBKHA 6.3 7.3 6.8 5.0 5.5 8.0 9.2 5.3 8.3 6.0

22 3541010191 Trương Thanh Hiếu Công 6,30 TBKHA 7.3 6.3 6.0 5.6 5.5 7.5 7.7 7.5 5.0 5.0

23 3541010401 Lê Anh Đức 4,40 YEU 5.5 5.3 2.5 4.1 4.0 6.3 6.5 3.7 3.0

24 3541010500 Sỳ Cọc Cóng 5,00 TB 6.5 5.2 7.8 6.1 3.5 7.8 7.2 6.6 4.0 5.0

25 3541010509 Phan Văn Hậu 3,00 KEM 10000.010000.0 5.8 8.8 5.6 2.5 2.0

26 3541010674 Lượng Văn Sáng 5,90 TB 6.3 5.7 5.8 5.1 5.0 6.8 6.8 5.8 5.5 5.0

27 3541010681 Đinh Thái Tôn 6,10 TBKHA 6.5 8.0 7.2 6.0

28 3541010684 Lê Ngọc Hoàng 5,50 TB 6.810000.0 5.8 5.4 4.5 7.2 7.0 4.5 6.5 5.0

29 3544010047 Phan Văn Tỉnh 5,30 TB 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.7 8.3 5.5 6.8 6.0

30 3545010007 Tạ Công Thịnh 6,50 TBKHA 7.0 7.3 9.0 5.8 5.8 7.7 6.2 7.1 7.0 5.0

31 3551010330 Nguyễn Trọng Nghĩa 6,70 TBKHA 6.0 7.3 8.8 5.6 6.0 6.5 7.2 5.5 9.0 5.0
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